
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06552350 

Name of Company 

Amos Architecture & Design Limited 

\{ Wee 
Kikis Kallis FCCA FABRP 
Mountview Court 
1148 High Road 

Whetstone 

London, N20 ORA 

the liquidator(s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 09 January 2012 

Signed Date 09 January 2012 

Kallis & Company 
Mountview Court 
1148 High Road A) 
Whetstone 

London, N20 ORA 

For Official Use 

*A10AHABL* 

A16 11/01/2012 #137 
COMDARIES UNTIOR 

Ref AMO2462/KK/KG/IG 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Amos Architecture & Design Limited 

on the 9 January 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name C/yarns Av (Mas, 

_ | Mayr fag 
Dated 4 (laeasy, 2) [Z, 



Amos Architecture & Design Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 January 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Goodwill 10,000 00 10,000 00 
Barclays Bank Plc (120,000.00) 
Deficiency c/d (110,000 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Furniture & Equipment 10,000 00 1,500 00 

Book Debts 179,000 00 161,100 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Working progress Uncertain 100 

Estimated totalassets available for preferential creditors 162,601 00 

_ (_ [sibiae Tes om Mhoay, Baie



Amos Architecture & Design Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 January 2012 

Ail - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 162,601 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 2,280 00 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 656 76 

2,936 76 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 159,664 24 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
159,664 24 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 34,932 65 
Based on floating charge assets of 159,663 24 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 124,731 59 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 110,000 00 

110,000 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 14,731 59 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 34,932 65 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 49,664 24 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 212,119 72 

Employees 467 31 
Department of Employment 2,000 00 

Directors 40,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 175,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 75,000 00 

504,587 03 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (454,922 79) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (454,922 79) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (455,022 79) 

Sora Mos Aas owe Janey CYZ_.



A
m
o
s
 
Architecture 

& 
Design 

Limited 

C 
- Shareholders 

gy sNnuaAdy 

‘uoBuiyje jy 